S.No. Style Description Del. Dt. Extra % UOM Quantity Rate in ₹ Amt. in₹

1 3M20250024

7

KIDS NIGHT SUIT .00 % PCS 19095.00 52.00 992940.00

Total 19095 992,940.00

Special Instruction

Narration

GST 5% : 49647

Party Discount : 0

Grand Total : 1,042,587.00

Amt.in words : INR ₹  Ten Lac Forty Two Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Seven Only

For : Retail

Shubham Gautam